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Inverness Airport\
Port-adhair Inbhir Nis

Inverness Airport Car Parking Tariffs 2023

Premium and Drop Off

Up to 10 minutes Free
10 minutes — 30 minutes £2.50
30 minutes — 1 hour £5.20
1-3 hours £8.60
3-12 hours £13.40
12 - 24 hours £17.60

Additional parking in the premium car park is charged as per the hourly rates above.

Short Stay
Up to 10 minutes Free
10 minutes — 1 hour £4.50
1 -3 hours £7.50
3-12 hours £12.00
12 - 24 hours £15.00

Additional parking in the short stay car park is charged as per the hourly rates above.

Long Stay
Up to 4 days £46.20
Up to 5 days £55.00
Up to 6 days £64.90
Up to 7 days £73.70
Up to 8 days £82.50
Up to 9 days £90.20
Up to 10 days £97.20
Up to 11 days £106.70
Up to 12 days £114.40
Up to 13 days £122.10
Up to 14 days £130.90

Additional parking in the long stay car park is charged at £7.30 a day thereafter.
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